
Tuesday 10 September 2024 Tuesday 9 Hole Open Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 5:23 pm
The Cowra Bowling & Recreation Club Ltd.

Stableford Field size: 31
Members: 31

Visitors: None
GA, White, Men, 1-9 (Par 36)
GA, Red, Women, 1-9 (Par 37)

Printed on 10/09/2024 Member Magic Page 1

Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Pippa Newham Woman 44 23
2 Nicky Basson Man 3 20
3 Ron Newham Man 33 20
4 Ross Skene Man 28 19
5 Tim Wood Man 29 19
6 Peter Kirwan Man Scr 18
7 Tom Doolan Man 13 18
8 Kit Chambers Man 39 17
9 Robert Vidulich Man 22 17
10 John Jensen Man 11 17
11 David Fagan Man 14 17
12 Carmel Mansell Woman 19 16
13 Ray Kelly Man 22 16
14 Craig Jeffries Man 6 16
15 Ray Salisbury Man 17 16
16 Dean Murray Man 13 16
17 Donny Sproh Man 8 15
18 Col Neilsen Man 16 15
19 Jarrod Wood Man 2 15
20 Bruce Amos Man 30 15
21 Chris Wilson Man 18 15
22 John Campbell Man 24 14
23 John Herrett Man 17 14
24 Robert Morgan Man 13 13
25 Robert Manson Man 31 13
26 Ticky Lee Man 13 13



Tuesday 10 September 2024 Tuesday 9 Hole Open Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 5:23 pm
The Cowra Bowling & Recreation Club Ltd.

Printed on 10/09/2024 Member Magic Page 2

Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

27 Mark Rush Man 16 13
28 Michael Millar Man 16 12
29 Michael Prescott Man 8 12
30 Ron Hattenfels Man 30 12
31 Graham Mansell Man 28 10
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A Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Nicky Basson Man 3 20
2 Peter Kirwan Man Scr 18
3 Tom Doolan Man 13 18
4 John Jensen Man 11 17
5 David Fagan Man 14 17
6 Craig Jeffries Man 6 16
7 Ray Salisbury Man 17 16
8 Dean Murray Man 13 16
9 Donny Sproh Man 8 15
10 Col Neilsen Man 16 15
11 Jarrod Wood Man 2 15
12 John Herrett Man 17 14
13 Robert Morgan Man 13 13
14 Ticky Lee Man 13 13
15 Mark Rush Man 16 13
16 Michael Millar Man 16 12
17 Michael Prescott Man 8 12
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B Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Pippa Newham Woman 44 23
2 Ron Newham Man 33 20
3 Ross Skene Man 28 19
4 Tim Wood Man 29 19
5 Kit Chambers Man 39 17
6 Robert Vidulich Man 22 17
7 Carmel Mansell Woman 19 16
8 Ray Kelly Man 22 16
9 Bruce Amos Man 30 15
10 Chris Wilson Man 18 15
11 John Campbell Man 24 14
12 Robert Manson Man 31 13
13 Ron Hattenfels Man 30 12
14 Graham Mansell Man 28 10


